
Provider Agencies as of June 6, 2023

Alternative Programs and Treatment - https://aptnh.com/

ARC of NH, Inc. - https://arcofnh.com/

Aspire Living and Learning - https://allinc.org/

Broadstep - https://www.broadstep.com/

The BrockHome – https://www.thebrockhome.com

CARE NH - http://www.facebook.com/carenewhampshire

Chesco - https://www.chescoinc.org/

Comfort Keepers - https://www.comfortkeepers.com/

Community Bridges - https://www.communitybridgesnh.org/

Community Integrated Services, Inc. - https://cisnh.org/

Community Partners - https://communitypartnersnh.org/

Community Partners for Change - https://cpciservicesnh.com/

CRJ/Community Strategies of NH - https://www.crj.org/divisions/community-strategies/

Crotched Mountain Community Care - https://cmf.org/cmcc/

Easter Seals New Hampshire: - https://www.easterseals.com/nh/

Farmsteads New England - https://www.farmsteads-ne.org/

Four Winds Community - https://fourwindscommunity.com/

Gateways Community Services - https://www.gatewayscs.org/

Greengard Center for Autism - https://www.greengardcenter.org/

HOPE Foundations Care LLC- https://hopefountainscare.com/

Independent Services Network - https://www.isnnh.com/

J Cook Workforce - https://www.facebook.com/JCookWorkForceSolutions/

Kimi Nichols Center - https://kiminicholscenter.org/

Lakes Region Community Services - https://www.lrcs.org/

Life Connections - https://www.lifeconnectionsusa.org/new-hampshire-adult

Life Transition Services - https://www.ltsnh.org/

Life Visions - https://lifevisionsllc.org/

Living Innovations - https://livinginnovations.com/
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Lukas Community - http://www.lukascommunity.org/

May Institute - https://www.mayinstitute.org/

Monadnock Developmental Services (MDS) Birth to Three (Ages 0-3) - https://www.mds-nh.org/

Monadnock Developmental Services (MDS) Adult Services - https://www.mds-nh.org/

Monadnock Developmental Services (MDS) In Home Supports (IHS) - https://www.mds-nh.org/

Monadnock Worksource - https://www.monadnockworksource.org/

Nashua Center - https://www.nashuacenter.org/

New Employment Options - https://newemploymentoptions.org/

Neurorestorative NH- https://neurorestorative.com/

Next Steps Community Services - https://www.nextstepscs.org/

North Country Independent Living- https://ncilnh.com/

Opportunity Networks - https://opportunitynetworks.org/

Pathways of the River Valley – https://pathwaysnh.org/

Perfect Peace Inc. – perfectpeace87@gmail.com

PLUS Company - https://pluscompany.org/

Psalm 33 – https://psalm33inc.org

Promise Integrated Care, LLC- 603-832-8967

Residential Resources, Inc. - https://www.resresources.com/

Rise for baby and family (Ages 0-3) - https://www.riseforbabyandfamily.org/

Robin Hill Farm - https://www.robinhillfarm.com/

Rose Meadow Group - https://www.rosemeadowgroup.com/

Siddharth Services Inc. - https://siddharthservices.com/

Southwest Community Services – New Hope New Horizons -

https://www.scshelps.org/new-hope-new-horizons/

Summit NH LLC – hema.gale@summitnh.org

The Moore Center - https://moorecenter.org/

TILL Inc. - https://www.tillinc.org/

Visions for Creative Housing - https://www.visionsnh.org/

Work Opportunities Unlimited - https://workopportunities.net/
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